
CITY OF TURLOCK
BIDDER'S SUMMARY

PROJECT TITLE:   Fire Station No. 32 & 33 Reroof

PROJECT NUMBER: 22-037

BID OPENING:

2:30 PM
ANTICIPATED COUNCIL AWARD DATE: May 9, 2023 1 2

Item Unit of Estimated

No. Item Description Measure Quantity  Unit Price Total  Unit Price Total  Unit Price Total

1 Fire Station No. 32 - Demolition LS 1 $13,534.08 $15,750.00 $15,750.00 $18,575.00 $18,575.00

2

Fire Station No. 32 - Allowance for

 Dryrot ALLOW 1 $0.00 $750.00 $750.00 $0.00 $0.00

3 Fire Station No. 32 - Installation LS 1 $42,294.00 $67,647.00 $67,647.00 $61,865.00 $61,865.00

4 Fire Station No. 33 - Demolition LS 1 $31,864.45 $22,974.00 $22,974.00 $0.00 $0.00

5

Fire Station No. 33 - Allowance for

 Dryrot ALLOW 1 $0.00 $750.00 $750.00 $17,148.00 $17,148.00

6 Fire Station No. 33 - Installation LS 1 $99,576.40 $65,742.00 $65,742.00 $99,667.00 $99,667.00

Total  = $187,268.93 $173,613.00 $197,255.00

April 11, 2023

ENGINEER'S EST. Pac Shield Roof Services, Inc. Fresno Roofing Co., Inc.


